1The best underfloor heating - guaranteed
Snowmelt Cable 25W/m (W25SM)
Installation Manual
IMPORTANT
Read this manual before attempting to install your heating system. Incorrect
installation could damage the heating system and will void your warranty.
TECHNICAL HELPLINE
0845 345 2288

Power output 25W/m
Cold Connection Cable 1 x 5m
Minimum Installation Temperature -10°C
Max Temperature of outer sheath 70°C
Minimum Bending Radius 6 x diameter of cable
Resistance tolerance -5% / +10%
Outer Diameter W25SM: 6mm, W25SMAP: 7mm
Cable colour W25SM: orange, W25SMAP: black
Inner insulation Fluoropolymer
Metal sheathing Aluminium mylar tape with copper drain wire
Outer sheath W25SM: Polyolefin for concrete, UV resistant
W25SMAP: High Temperature Polyolefin; UV resistant
Range specification
25 W/m for concrete application
Model Cable length (m) Resistance (Ω) Wattage (W) Amps (A)
W25SM250 10 212 250 1.1
W25SM500 20 106 500 2.2
W25SM750 30 71 750 3.3
W25SM1000 40 53 1000 4.4
W25SM1250 50 42 1250 5.4
W25SM1750 70 30 1750 7.6
W25SM2250 90 24 2250 9.8
W25SM2750 110 19 2750 12.0
W25SM3300 132 16 3300 14.4
W25SM4250 170 12 4250 18.5
W25SM4750 190 11 4750 20.7
5The World’s best-selling floor heating brandTM
25 W/m for asphalt application
Model Cable length (m) Resistance (Ω) Wattage (W) Amps (A)
W25SMAP3300 132 16 3300 14.4
W25SMAP4750 190 11 4750 20.7
Applications
Product selection W25SM W25SMAP
Roof and gutters yes yes
Ground applications (non-asphalt) yes yes